
BID FORM ADDENDUM
NON 

COLLUSION
DIR REG 

NO.
SUB LIST BID BOND

STMT 
EXPER / 

PREQUAL

EMPL.  
CERT

SITE VISIT 
CERT

x x x x x x x x x BASE BID

CONTINGENCY

ALLOWANCE

TOTAL BID

BID FORM ADDENDUM
NON 

COLLUSION
DIR REG 

NO.
SUB LIST BID BOND

STMT 
EXPER / 

PREQUAL

EMPL.  
CERT

SITE VISIT 
CERT

x x x x x x x x x BASE BID

CONTINGENCY

ALLOWANCE

TOTAL BID

BID FORM ADDENDUM
NON 

COLLUSION
DIR REG 

NO.
SUB LIST BID BOND

STMT 
EXPER / 

PREQUAL

EMPL.  
CERT

SITE VISIT 
CERT

x x x x x x x x x BASE BID

CONTINGENCY

ALLOWANCE

TOTAL BID

$25,000.00 Allowance for Unidentified Dry Rot 

$25,000.00 Allowance for Unidentified Dry Rot 

Twin Rivers Unified School District

Sierra View Elementary School Exterior Paint Project - Bid No. 040924-2

Bid Opening:  May 8, 2024 - 1:00 p.m. PST

240,000.00$                                         

24,000.00$                                           

289,000.00$                                         

BID AMOUNT

 $                                           25,000.00 

Contract Award is contingent upon TRUSD Board Approval.  Estimated Board Approval Date:  May 21, 2024

CONTRACTOR

 $                                           25,000.00 

BID AMOUNT

GSP Construction, Inc. 286,000.00$                                         

 $25,000.00 Allowance for Unidentified Dry Rot                                                                                                                                         
*Mathmatical error made by contractor  * 

Color New Co. 

CONTRACTOR

Affordable Painting Services 
Inc. 

CONTRACTOR BID AMOUNT

304,000.00$                                         

30,400.00$                                           

359,400.00$                                         

 $                                           25,000.00 

28,600.00$                                           

339,000.00$                                         


	Sheet1

